ﬁ CULINARY PASTRY MOLDS

Perfect for baking, freezing, cutting and forming,
these ring molds are extremely versatile kitchen
tools. Create attractive plate presentations by
layering salads and grains, or bake individual cake
and pastry portions without waste.

¢ Stainless steel
@ Polished smooth to a brilliant mirror finish
¢ Dishwasher safe

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM  CASE
SPM-21R Round, 2"Dia x 1-3/4"H Each 12/72
SPM-23R Round, 2"Dia x 3"H Each 12/72
SPM-31R Round, 3"Dia x 1-3/4"H Each 12/72
SPM-310 Oval, 3"L x 1-3/8"H Each 12/72
SPM-410 Oval, 4"L x 1-3/8"H Each 12/72
SPM-22S Square, 2"Lx 2"W x 2"H Each 12/72
SPM-275S Square, Each 12/72
2-3/4"L x 2-3/4"W x 1-3/4"H
SPM-211T Rectangular, Each 12/72

2-1/2"Lx 1-3/4"W x 1-3/4"H

WWW.WiNnCcous.com

PASTRY MOLDS

AAVMNIAVI

4

SPM-23R

=

SPM-31R

SPM-21R

SPM-410

SPM-211T

SPM-275S

SPM-225

ﬁ = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging 239



