CULINARY PASTRY MOLDS

Perfect for baking, freezing, cutting and forming, these ring molds are extremely versatile kitchen tools. Create attractive plate presentations by layering salads and grains, or bake individual cake and pastry portions without waste.

- ♦ Stainless steel
- Polished smooth to a brilliant mirror finish
- Dishwasher safe

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
SPM-21R	Round, 2"Dia x 1-3/4"H	Each	12/72
SPM-23R	Round, 2"Dia x 3"H	Each	12/72
SPM-31R	Round, 3"Dia x 1-3/4"H	Each	12/72
SPM-310	Oval, 3"L x 1-3/8"H	Each	12/72
SPM-410	Oval, 4"L x 1-3/8"H	Each	12/72
SPM-22S	Square, 2"L x 2"W x 2"H	Each	12/72
SPM-275S	Square, 2-3/4"L x 2-3/4"W x 1-3/4"H	Each	12/72
SPM-211T	Rectangular, 2-1/2"L x 1-3/4"W x 1-3/4"H	Each	12/72







PASTRY MOLDS







